
Staycold HD1140F
Double Door Freezer
High Performance Double Door Display Freezer

Digital Thermostat
For accurate 
temperature 
control and built 
in voltage 
protection.

Low E Glass Door
Improved glass 
insulation lowers 
running costs and 
reduces condensation.

EcoMate foam
Water based 
insulation foam that 
is Non-flamable and
has Zero ODP.

Raising Standards    Reducing Costs

GreenSense Features: Saving Energy and Reducing Lifetime Costs



Staycold HD1140F

Choose GreenSense to improve energy efficiency and reduce lifetime costs.
To find out why being environmentally friendly is also good for the cost conscious, 
please visit www.greensenseplus.com

Height mm 

Width mm  

Depth mm

Height mm

Width mm 

Depth mm

Climate class

 Gross Weight (kg)

 Nett Capacity (ltr)

Shelves

330ml can cap

330ml bottle cap

Cooling type

Voltage/Hz

Refrigerant

20 Foot

40 Foot

40 Foot HC

Height mm

Width mm  

Depth mm

Cabinet Features:
- Fully Adjustable Shelving 
- Heated Glass Doors
- Frost Free (Hot Gas Defrost)
- High Efficiency Compressor

- High Performance Heat
  Exchangers for powerful cooling
- High Efficiency Fan Motors
- Temperature range -25°C to -15°C

Double Door Freezer

2020

1140

635 

1380

1150

645

2120

1050

550

18

36

36

5

195

739

10

N/A

N/A

Forced Air

220V/50Hz

R404

In the interests of continuous product development specifications may be changed without notice.

3170 HD1140F Std Model with black trim and white chromadek

3173 HD1140F-S HD1140F with grey trim and Stainless steel sides. 

5170 SHD1140F HD1140F with grey trim, solid stainless steel Door 
and Stainless steel sides.


