Staycold HD1140F Double Door Freezer

High Performance Double Door Display Freezer



GreenSense Features: Saving Energy and Reducing Lifetime Costs

Digital Thermostat

For accurate temperature control and built in voltage protection.



Low E Glass Door

Improved glass insulation lowers running costs and reduces condensation.



EcoMate foam

Water based insulation foam that is Non-flamable and has Zero ODP.



Raising Standards Reducing Costs



Staycold HD1140F Double Door Freezer









Cabinet Features:

- Fully Adjustable Shelving
- Heated Glass Doors
- Frost Free (Hot Gas Defrost)
- High Efficiency Compressor
- High Performance Heat
 Exchangers for powerful cooling
- High Efficiency Fan Motors
- Temperature range -25°C to -15°C

External Dimensions (Max)		
Height mm	2020	
Width mm	1140	
Depth mm	635	
Internal I	Dimensions	
Internal I Height mm	Dimensions	
Height mm	1380	

Specifications	
Climate class	5
Gross Weight (kg)	195
Nett Capacity (ltr)	739
Shelves	10
330ml can cap	N/A
330ml bottle cap	N/A
Cooling type	Forced Air
Voltage/Hz	220V/50Hz
Refrigerant	R404

Packed Dimensions		
Height mm	2120	
Width mm	1150	
Depth mm	645	
Container Loading		
20 Foot	18	
40 Foot	36	
40 Foot HC	36	

Code	Model	Description
3170	HD1140F	Std Model with black trim and white chromadek
3173	HD1140F-\$	HD1140F with grey trim and Stainless steel sides.
5170	SHD1140F	HD1140F with grey trim, solid stainless steel Door and Stainless steel sides.



Choose GreenSense to improve energy efficiency and reduce lifetime costs.

To find out why being environmentally friendly is also good for the cost conscious, please visit www.greensenseplus.com

Staycold International (Pty) Ltd l Kakie Strachan Road, Parys, FS South Africa Tel: +27 (0)56 819 8097 email: info@staycold.co.za